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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Sat 01/13/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom:  LCHS Cheer/LCHS Pom/OHS

Pom/CHS Pom @ Demon Throwdown (Santa
Fe High School)

Santa Fe High School TBD TBD

Fri 01/19/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/OHS Cheer @ APS
Winter Spirit Invite

Albuquerque TBD

Sat 01/20/2018 All Day Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/OHS Cheer @ APS
Winter Spirit Invite

Albuquerque TBD

Sat 01/27/2018 TBD Pom:  CHS @ Clovis Spirit Invitational Clovis
Clovis High School

TBD TBD

Sat 01/27/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: MHS Cheer/MHS Pom @ Spirit
Xpress West (Kiva Auditorium)

Kiva Auditorium TBD TBD

Sat 02/03/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: LCHS Cheer / LCHS Pom @
Spirit of Hope Challenge

Tingley Coliseum TBD TBD

Sat 02/17/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/CHS Pom/MHS
Cheer/MHS Pom/OHS Cheer/OHS Pom@
UNM Spirit Invitational

The Pit - UNM TBD TBD

Sat 02/24/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/CHS Pom/LCHS
Cheer/LCHS Pom/MHS Cheer/MHS Pom/OHS
Pom @ NMSU Spirit of Championships

NMSU Pan American Center TBD TBD

Sat 03/03/2018 TBD POM: OHS @ St Pius X Competition ST. PIUS X HIGH SCHOOL TBD TBD
Sat 03/10/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/CHS Pom/LCHS

Cheer/LCHS Pom/MHS Cheer/MHS Pom/OHS
Cheer/OHS Pom @ LCPS Three Crosses
Invite

LCHS Main Gym
Las Cruces High School

TBD TBD

Fri 03/23/2018 TBD Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/CHS Pom/LCHS
Cheer/LCHS Pom/MHS Cheer/MHS Pom/OHS
Cheer/OHS Pom @ State Spirit Competition

The Pit - UNM TBD

Sat 03/24/2018 All Day Cheer / Pom: CHS Cheer/CHS Pom/LCHS
Cheer/LCHS Pom/MHS Cheer/MHS Pom/OHS
Cheer/OHS Pom @ State Spirit Competition

The Pit - UNM TBD


